
SUBGRANTEE AWARD APPROVAL NOTICE

Initial Submission X

To:

From:

Scioto Portsmouth 07310011IH0112 Scioto County Board of 
Developmental Disabilities

$53,823.00 $0.00 $53,823.00

Cuyahoga Cleveland 01860041IH0512 Cleveland Hearing & Speech Center $168,541.00 $0.00 $168,541.00

Noble Caldwell 06110011IH0412 Noble County Health Department $56,257.00 $0.00 $56,257.00

Montgomery Dayton 05760061IH0512 Deaf Community Resource Center, 
Inc.

$88,100.00 $0.00 $88,100.00

Summit Akron 07730011IH0512 Children's Hospital Medical Center - 
Akron

$91,677.00 $0.00 $91,677.00

Lucas Sylvania 04830011IH0512 Flower Hospital $74,038.00 $0.00 $74,038.00

Clermont Batavia 01310021IH0512 Clermont County Board of MR/DD $119,821.00 $0.00 $119,821.00

Allen Lima 00230011IH0512 Lima Memorial Joint Operating 
Company

$54,147.00 $0.00 $54,147.00

TOTAL AWARDS $706,404.00

APPLICANTS TO BE 
FUNDED:

COUNTY CITY PROJECT AGENCY NAME AMOUNT ADJUSTMENT AWARDED

Number of Projects Awarded: 8 Grant Year: 2012 Award Period:   7/1/2011 thru 6/30/2012

Total Applicants Considered: 8 Program Title: REGIONAL INFANT HEARING

Director of Health

Karen Hughes Chief - Family

FUND DESCRIPTION

SOURCE OF FUNDS SUPPORTING GRANT:

OVERALL ACTIVITIES COVERED BY FUNDS SOURCE:

REVIEW CRITERIA USED FOR SELECTION:

REVIEW PROCESS: Display Name

COUNTY CITY PROJECT AGENCY NAME AMOUNT ADJUSTMENT AWARDED

APPLICANTS DENIED:

REMARKS:

50528

DIRECTORS APPROVAL




